ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 063207

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999

JUL 25 2014 RVICE POINT:

SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092 Medicine Lodge KS TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH DATE 7-5-14 375 10:30P <u>II:40 P</u> 12:15H COUNTY LOCATION GUD H:11s Rd S 4 to C. Guard LEASE Larren Fee WELL# OLD OR (NEW) (Circle one) Follow White Rock lease Rd CONTRACTOR FOSSIC Drilling OWNER Woolsey TYPE OF JOB Surface HOLE SIZE 17 1/2 T.D. 22 8 CEMENT CASING SIZE /3/8 DEPTH 235 AMOUNT ORDERED 300 5x Class A + **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH 7 / Gel + 3/cc DRILL PIPE DEPTH **TOOL** DEPTH PRES. MAX 300 5× @ 17.90 5370.00 **MINIMUM** COMMON MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT ZO **POZMIX** CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. **GEL** @ CHLORIDE_ 846 @ 1.10 DISPLACEMENT 32 1/4 ASC. @ @ **EQUIPMENT** 0 (a) **PUMP TRUCK** CEMENTER Jake Heard Regulatory Correspondence @ HELPER Ron G. 1/ey # 894/265 Drlg / Comp Workovers @ **BULK TRUCK** Tests / Metera Operations @ # 364 DRIVER Robert Johnson @ **BULK TRUCK** @ DRIVER **HANDLING** @ MILEAGE. 20%= 1378.56 **REMARKS:** TOTAL 6892.80 ron Saffex meeting Rig up saffex meeting ng Break circ Pressure Lora tron SERVICE Dump Spacer DEPTH OF JOB Displace Stop Shut Cm+ PUMP TRUCK CHARGE @ 4.40 EXTRA FOOTAGE 20 /2 Cont Did circ MILEAGE 12 @ 7.70 _9a40 MANIFOLD. @ @2.48 804.51 324.4' Handlin 177.66 488.56 Mileage CHARGE TO: Woolsey 20%= 631.46 TOTAL 3/57.02 STREET _STATE_ ZIP. PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ @ To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. @ @ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @ and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL ___ done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any) _ TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PRINTED NAME DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS NET

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 063214 Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

DATE 7-16-14	SEC.	TWP. 32 S	RANGE 12 W	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION 5'00 A	JOB START	JOB FINISH	
LEASE Whoten Fee	WELL #	12	LOCATION	alai 61 s		COLINTY	STATE	
OLD OR NEW Cir		14	Wiato	H11 RA S	5 4 to C.G	Barber	<u>Ks</u>	
CONTRACTOR A	-ossic		<u> </u>	OWNER 4	Joo Iscy	,		
TYPE OF JOB PHOLE SIZE 7	roducti 7/8		110 000	— CEMENT	•			
CASING SIZE 5		T.D. DEP		_ CEMENT	RDERED <u>90:</u>	- 1 - 116	10001	
TUBING SIZE	12 13 1	DEP DEP		- AMOUNTO	RDEKED 103	SX 60.40	47.0el	
DRILL PIPE		DEP	. F. C	1 # Kalan	Class H + 10	11640+-10	1. Salt +	
TOOL		DEP			CE. 81. FF/60	7 /47 F-165	eg (
PRES. MAX	77		IMUM	COMMON	,	<i>(</i>)		
MEAS. LINE			EJOINT 45.10			@		
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG. 4	15.10	BV01111 43178	GEL		@ 		
PERFS.		0 110	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CHLORIDE				
DISPLACEMENT	1110	21.1	Yc (ASC		@	 	
- 1-11-21 10-211-2111			<u> </u>	Class H	90sx	@_ <u></u>	2275.20	
	LQU	IPMENT		Gypseal		<u></u>	744.48	
4				SAIL	486#	@ <u>.68</u>		
			e Hood/Jason	Kolseal	540#	@ .98	529.20	
# 894/265	HELPER	<u>Ron G</u>	:1ley	- FI-160	68#	@ <u>18.9</u> 0		
BULK TRUCK			/	Floseal		@ <i>18.90</i> @ <i>2.9</i> 7		
#38//	DRIVER :	James	Bowen		0:40:4 905	_ <u> </u>	1702.80	
BULK TRUCK								
# j	DRIVER			Clapro	10 GAL		344.00	
				HANDLINGMILEAGE		@		
	To FOR	i i nyra		MILEAGE _	<u> </u>	·		
	KEN	MARKS:		n . 11	11100 211	TOTAL	7276.70	
On Location	<u>50 SA</u>	fety 1	ucetine	_ 207.51	1455.34			
Ric up Safter Meeting					SERVICE			
P Test. P	umo	Space	Mixt					
Runo P+M+			our hole	DEPTH OF J	OB 4790			
Mintoump	Cmt	5100	wash				2765.75	
Dump & Lines	+ 600	0001000	Rolcuse	PUMP TRUC	FACE 12	_@ 4.40	52.80	
Dlus Dis	Dlace	Rumi	plus	MILEAGE_		@ <u>_7.70_</u>	92.40	
Floats	hold	7	7-0	MANIFOLD			275.00	
			· · ·			@ Z.48	539.05	
			•	Dear A 11	217.36 cv/ft 0.826 T.m:1e			
	/			Diayase III	U. 626 1. Mile	@ <u>Z. /s</u>	204.17	
CHARGE TO:	20018	24		_ 20% = 8	ine ac		(1	
STREET		7		407, - 8	03.73	TOTAL	4029.77	
ATRITT FILE					PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT			
مديد اند ۷۷		lonce	51					
Regulatory Cor	respond	HILL	O /	2 1400	luc	@	660.00	
Na / Comp	94011	0.0		I AFO F	Toat Shoe		545.00	
CostsAliled-Oil &	Q_{0}	ations		16 Reco	Scratchers		1424.00	
				+7 -17 1	lizers		665.00	
You are hereby re					11243	e <u></u>	<u> </u>	
and furnish cemer					···-		*****	
contractor to do w	ork as is	listed. Th	e above work was				32011	
done to satisfaction	on and sup	pervision o	of owner agent or	~		TOTAL	3294.00	
contractor. I have		understan	d the "GENERAL					
	read and	understan			22 C 4 · \			
TERMS AND CO				e. SALES TAX	(If Any)			
TERMS AND CO			on the reverse sid	U.	•	n 117	 -	
TERMS AND CO				TOTAL CHA	RGES 1460			
PRINTED NAME_	NDITIO			TOTAL CHA	•		D IN 30 DAYS	